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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 9. - 10.11.2019

Konkurencja 12 Kobiet, 100m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
09.11.2019 - 16:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat i starsi

1. POLAŃSKA Aleksandra 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 54.72 774 26.46 28.26
2. RABINIAK Zuzanna 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 56.70 696 27.55 29.15
3. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 56.85 690 27.88 28.97
4. KLONOWSKA Julia 00 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 57.35 672 27.51 29.84
5. PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 57.78 657 27.63 30.15
6. JASTRZĄBEK Nadia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 58.04 648 27.73 30.31
7. MIZIK Julia 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 58.19 643 28.01 30.18
8. HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 58.20 643 28.15 30.05
9. SZLĘK Katarzyna 02 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 58.37 638 28.30 30.07

10. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 58.47 634 27.99 30.48
11. KULIK Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 58.54 632 28.30 30.24
12. MALARZ Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 58.59 630 28.65 29.94
13. DEKONINCK Laura 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 58.66 628 28.10 30.56
14. NOWAK Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 58.69 627 28.62 30.07
15. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 58.80 624 28.03 30.77
16. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 59.12 614 28.55 30.57
17. MAKSYMOWICZ Nina 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 59.56 600 28.75 30.81
18. POZNAŃSKA Justyna 05 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 59.57 600 29.03 30.54
19. KŁUSEK Maria 02 UKS SHARK Rudna 59.77 594 28.50 31.27
20. WŁODARCZYK Ewelina 96 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 59.79 593 28.98 30.81
21. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 59.93 589 28.79 31.14
22. KARBOWNIK Małgorzata 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:00.03 586 28.77 31.26
23. ZMIERCZAK Natalia 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:00.12 583 28.87 31.25
24. SZEWCZYK Zofia 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:00.13 583 29.20 30.93
25. ZROBEK Natalia 99 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:00.16 582 28.88 31.28
26. MALINOŚ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:00.24 580 28.67 31.57
27. ROZBERG Adriana 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:00.33 577 29.16 31.17
28. JANUSZKO Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 1:00.39 576 29.16 31.23
29. SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:00.40 575 29.13 31.27
30. MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 1:00.54 571 29.53 31.01
31. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 1:00.55 571 28.65 31.90
32. GAWEDZKA Natalia 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1:00.75 565 29.60 31.15
33. POGORZELSKA Inez 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:00.78 565 29.56 31.22
34. SIWKO Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:00.87 562 29.48 31.39
35. HEBEL Natalia 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1:00.89 562 29.43 31.46
36. TOMASZEWSKA Aleksandra 99 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1:00.97 559 29.30 31.67
37. KRAWCZYK Maja 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:01.04 557 29.66 31.38
38. WIECZOREK Marika 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:01.09 556 29.69 31.40
39. OLKOWSKA Laura 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:01.33 550 29.73 31.60
40. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:01.62 542 30.30 31.32
41. PIASECKA Alicja 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1:01.73 539 30.06 31.67
42. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:01.81 537 30.17 31.64

KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKP Szczecin 1:01.81 537 29.14 32.67
44. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:01.82 537 29.54 32.28
45. MIGDAŁ Maria 01 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1:01.96 533 29.67 32.29
46. KOLBE Wiktoria 98 OŚ KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 1:02.06 530 28.95 33.11
47. HAŁADYN Karolina 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:02.28 525 30.21 32.07
48. MIERNIK Wiktoria 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:02.40 522 30.18 32.22
49. SŁOWIK Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 1:02.41 521 30.11 32.30

KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 04 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl . 1:02.41 521 29.88 32.53
51. CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:02.57 517 30.45 32.12
52. SAMORAJ Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:02.58 517 30.30 32.28
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 9. - 10.11.2019

Konkurencja 12, Kobiet, 100m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

53. JANUSZKA Wiktoria 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:02.61 516 29.53 33.08
54. MARCINKOWSKA Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:02.65 515 30.61 32.04
55. SUJKOWSKA Roksana 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:02.71 514 30.94 31.77
56. WŁODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:02.72 514 29.44 33.28
57. SKALIŃSKA Ewa 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:02.73 514 29.66 33.07
58. HRAPKOWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:02.87 510 30.60 32.27
59. LIWOWSKA Maria 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:02.96 508 30.28 32.68
60. GRZEBIELUCH Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:03.06 505 29.49 33.57

KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:03.06 505 29.95 33.11
62. TOFIL Emilia 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:03.09 505 30.32 32.77
63. ŁOTOWSKA Maja 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 1:03.19 502 30.37 32.82
64. POTEMKA Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:03.26 501 30.55 32.71
65. KIERUZEL Martyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:03.52 495 31.10 32.42
66. AUGUŚCIAK Magdalena 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1:03.77 489 30.75 33.02
67. MAKSYMOWICZ Nadia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:03.86 487 30.76 33.10
68. BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:03.89 486 29.70 34.19
69. DYDUCH Martyna 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:03.92 485 31.11 32.81
70. KOWACKA Aleksandra 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:04.10 481 30.90 33.20
71. PYSZNIAK Alicja 05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:04.15 480 30.90 33.25

WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:04.15 480 30.72 33.43
73. ZAWADA Malwina 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:04.29 477 30.08 34.21
74. KRUPIŃSKA Lila 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:04.75 467 31.81 32.94
75. BUDZIŃSKA Paulina 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:04.80 466 31.55 33.25
76. KOWAL Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:04.93 463 31.29 33.64
77. KAZUBA Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1:05.02 461 31.40 33.62
78. GRZEGORCZYK Maja 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1:05.07 460 30.85 34.22
79. SYSIO Zuzanna 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:05.20 457 31.31 33.89
80. JANECKA Weronika 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1:05.62 449 31.87 33.75
81. PETERA Patrycja 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:05.64 448 31.26 34.38
82. SUCHORAB Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05.69 447 31.59 34.10
83. WRONA Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:06.46 432 31.58 34.88
84. WITEK Oliwia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:06.50 431 31.70 34.80
85. SELDER Olga 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:06.56 430 31.69 34.87
86. GAWLIKOWSKA Olga 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:06.62 429 31.44 35.18
87. ŻELAZNA Maria 05 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 1:06.91 423 32.50 34.41
88. PAWELEC Oliwia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1:07.92 404 31.92 36.00
89. JAWOR Sandra 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:07.97 404 32.82 35.15
90. KACZANOWSKA Maja 05 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:08.14 401 32.49 35.65
91. JARZYŃSKA Gabriela 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:08.65 392 32.71 35.94
92. GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:09.32 380 34.45 34.87

17 - 18 lat

1. RABINIAK Zuzanna 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 56.70 696 27.55 29.15
2. SZLĘK Katarzyna 02 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 58.37 638 28.30 30.07
3. CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 58.47 634 27.99 30.48
4. DEKONINCK Laura 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 58.66 628 28.10 30.56
5. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 59.12 614 28.55 30.57
6. KŁUSEK Maria 02 UKS SHARK Rudna 59.77 594 28.50 31.27
7. SZEWCZYK Zofia 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:00.13 583 29.20 30.93
8. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 1:00.55 571 28.65 31.90
9. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:01.82 537 29.54 32.28

10. MIGDAŁ Maria 01 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1:01.96 533 29.67 32.29
11. JANUSZKA Wiktoria 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:02.61 516 29.53 33.08
12. KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:03.06 505 29.95 33.11
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 9. - 10.11.2019

Konkurencja 12, Kobiet, 100m dowolny

16 lat

1. PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 57.78 657 27.63 30.15
2. HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 58.20 643 28.15 30.05
3. NOWAK Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 58.69 627 28.62 30.07
4. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 MKP Szczecin 59.93 589 28.79 31.14
5. ZMIERCZAK Natalia 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:00.12 583 28.87 31.25
6. ROZBERG Adriana 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:00.33 577 29.16 31.17
7. WIECZOREK Marika 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:01.09 556 29.69 31.40
8. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:01.81 537 30.17 31.64
9. HAŁADYN Karolina 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:02.28 525 30.21 32.07

10. SŁOWIK Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 1:02.41 521 30.11 32.30
11. CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:02.57 517 30.45 32.12
12. WŁODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:02.72 514 29.44 33.28
13. LIWOWSKA Maria 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:02.96 508 30.28 32.68
14. AUGUŚCIAK Magdalena 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1:03.77 489 30.75 33.02
15. BUDZIŃSKA Paulina 03 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:04.80 466 31.55 33.25

15 lat

1. MIZIK Julia 04 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 58.19 643 28.01 30.18
2. MALARZ Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 58.59 630 28.65 29.94
3. MALINOŚ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:00.24 580 28.67 31.57
4. JANUSZKO Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 1:00.39 576 29.16 31.23
5. SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1:00.40 575 29.13 31.27
6. MROŻEK Weronika 04 MKP Szczecin 1:00.54 571 29.53 31.01
7. SIWKO Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:00.87 562 29.48 31.39
8. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:01.62 542 30.30 31.32
9. PIASECKA Alicja 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1:01.73 539 30.06 31.67

10. KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKP Szczecin 1:01.81 537 29.14 32.67
11. MIERNIK Wiktoria 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:02.40 522 30.18 32.22
12. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 04 KS Narwal Międzyrzec Podl . 1:02.41 521 29.88 32.53
13. HRAPKOWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:02.87 510 30.60 32.27
14. ŁOTOWSKA Maja 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 1:03.19 502 30.37 32.82
15. POTEMKA Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:03.26 501 30.55 32.71
16. BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:03.89 486 29.70 34.19
17. DYDUCH Martyna 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:03.92 485 31.11 32.81
18. KOWACKA Aleksandra 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:04.10 481 30.90 33.20
19. WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:04.15 480 30.72 33.43
20. KRUPIŃSKA Lila 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:04.75 467 31.81 32.94
21. SYSIO Zuzanna 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:05.20 457 31.31 33.89
22. JANECKA Weronika 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1:05.62 449 31.87 33.75
23. PETERA Patrycja 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:05.64 448 31.26 34.38
24. WRONA Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:06.46 432 31.58 34.88
25. WITEK Oliwia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:06.50 431 31.70 34.80
26. GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:09.32 380 34.45 34.87

14 lat

1. JASTRZĄBEK Nadia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 58.04 648 27.73 30.31
2. KULIK Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 58.54 632 28.30 30.24
3. MAKSYMOWICZ Nina 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 59.56 600 28.75 30.81
4. POZNAŃSKA Justyna 05 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 59.57 600 29.03 30.54
5. KARBOWNIK Małgorzata 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:00.03 586 28.77 31.26
6. GAWEDZKA Natalia 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1:00.75 565 29.60 31.15
7. HEBEL Natalia 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1:00.89 562 29.43 31.46
8. KRAWCZYK Maja 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:01.04 557 29.66 31.38
9. OLKOWSKA Laura 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:01.33 550 29.73 31.60
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 9. - 10.11.2019

Konkurencja 12, Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny, 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10. SAMORAJ Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:02.58 517 30.30 32.28
11. MARCINKOWSKA Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:02.65 515 30.61 32.04
12. SUJKOWSKA Roksana 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:02.71 514 30.94 31.77
13. SKALIŃSKA Ewa 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:02.73 514 29.66 33.07
14. GRZEBIELUCH Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:03.06 505 29.49 33.57
15. TOFIL Emilia 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:03.09 505 30.32 32.77
16. KIERUZEL Martyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:03.52 495 31.10 32.42
17. MAKSYMOWICZ Nadia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:03.86 487 30.76 33.10
18. PYSZNIAK Alicja 05 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:04.15 480 30.90 33.25
19. ZAWADA Malwina 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:04.29 477 30.08 34.21
20. KOWAL Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:04.93 463 31.29 33.64
21. KAZUBA Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1:05.02 461 31.40 33.62
22. GRZEGORCZYK Maja 05 UKS MOS Ełk 1:05.07 460 30.85 34.22
23. SUCHORAB Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:05.69 447 31.59 34.10
24. SELDER Olga 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:06.56 430 31.69 34.87
25. GAWLIKOWSKA Olga 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:06.62 429 31.44 35.18
26. ŻELAZNA Maria 05 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 1:06.91 423 32.50 34.41
27. PAWELEC Oliwia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1:07.92 404 31.92 36.00
28. JAWOR Sandra 05 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:07.97 404 32.82 35.15
29. KACZANOWSKA Maja 05 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:08.14 401 32.49 35.65
30. JARZYŃSKA Gabriela 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:08.65 392 32.71 35.94


